
KINGPIN: 	 11/16" diameter kingpin
RACEWAY: 	 3/8" diameter upper race; 5/16" diameter 		
	 lower race
BUSHING:	 Roller bearings with drilled hardened steel spanner 		
	 bushing & plastic side washers
AXLE&NUT:	 1/2" zerk axle and lock nut				  
							     
						    

FINISH:	 Corrosion resistant bright zinc
HARDENED:	 Washers
LEG SPACING:	 2 1/2"
SPECIAL:	 Extra high safety factor for maximum accident 
	 prevention.  High quality dual locking system that 		
	 engages wheel tread and swivel section.

FEATURES

WHEEL CASTER   PART NUMBER
Diameter Tread Width Capacity Lbs. Bearing Type Swivel

Radius
Overall
Height

Wheel Type Swivel Caster
Weight
(lbs)

6" 2"

450
500
500
500
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller

Precision
Roller

Precision
Roller
Roller

4 1/2" 7 1/2"

ProTechTM Crown
Moldon Alum. Rubber
Moldon Rubber
ProTechTM Flat
Moldon Alum. Urethane
Moldon Poly. Urethane
EnvirothaneTM 
EnvirothaneTM Grey - PB
EnvirothaneTM Grey-WOW-RB
EnvirothaneTM Grey Crowned - PB�
Moldon Urethane
Moldon Urethane Crown

S8906-SC-PRO-RB
S8906-SC-MAR-RB
S8906-SC-MR-RB
S8906-SC-PROF-RB
S8906-SC-MAU-RB
S8906-SC-MPU-RB
S8906-SC-U-RB
S8906-SC-UG-PB
S8906-SC-UGW-RB
S8906-SC-UGC-PB
S8906-SC-UR-RB
S8906-SC-URC-RB

7.47
8.15
9.83
7.47
8.11
7.93
8.11
7.88
8.11
7.83

10.29
9.70

8" 2"

600
600
600
650
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller
Roller

Precision
Roller

Precision
Roller
Roller

6" 9 1/2"

Moldon Alum. Rubber
Moldon Rubber
ProTechTM Crown
ProTechTM Flat
Moldon Alum. Urethane
Moldon Poly. Urethane
EnvirothaneTM 
EnvirothaneTM Grey - PB
EnvirothaneTM Grey-WOW-RB
EnvirothaneTM Grey Crowned - PB�
Moldon Urethane
Moldon Urethane Crown

S8908-SC-MAR-RB
S8908-SC-MR-RB
S8908-SC-PRO-RB
S8908-SC-PROF-RB
S8908-SC-MAU-RB
S8908-SC-MPU-RB
S8908-SC-U-RB
S8908-SC-UG-PB
S8908-SC-UGW-RB
S8908-SC-UGC-PB
S8908-SC-UR-RB
S8908-SC-URC-RB

9.35
11.97
8.66
8.62
9.53
8.81
9.43
9.37
9.43
9.37

12.69
12.25

EXCELLENT FOR:
•	 High quality scaffolding requirements
•	 Motion picture equipment
•	 Flood light stand
•	 Other mobile equipment

800800LBSLBS

* Caster weight based on SC Stem

OPTIONS:
BB	 Ball Bearing
BR	 Bronze Bearing
DB	 Delrin Bearing
HT	 Heat-treated
NB	 Nylon Bearing
PB	 Precision Ball Bearing
RBC	 Caged Roller Bearing
SSW	 Steel Side Washer
SWH	 Heat-treated Side Washer
TG	 Thread Guards
Z	 Zerk in Axle

STEMS

ROUND STEMS

*** DIAMETER LENGTH TYPE

SC 1 3/8" 4" NC

ø1/2”

4”

2 1/2”

ø1 3/8”

116
REV. 05

89008900
SERIES

SCAFFOLD 
caster

MOLDON  ALUM.
RUBBER

MOLDON POLY.
URETHANE

MOLDON 
URETHANE

MOLDON
ALUM. URETHANE

MOLDON
RUBBER

PROTECH™ ENVIROTHANE™
GREY

  ENVIROTHANE™
GREY CROWNED

PROTECH™
FLAT

ENVIROTHANE™

MOLDON URETHANE 
CROWNED

ENVIROTHANE™
GREY WOW


